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Temiskaming................................................... 1,622,841
Trethewey....................................................... 1,219,393
Wettlaufer....................................................... 851,860

The shipments for the week were 742,675 pounds, or 371 
tons, against 491 tons the previous week.

The shipments from Jan. 1 to Dec. 15 were 49,735,300 lb»., 
or 24,867 tons.

B. C. ORE SHIPMENTS.
The total for the week ended Dec. 2nd was 16,115 tons, 

making the total for the 11 months 1,407,139. The smelter re­
ceipts for the same periods were respectively 13,979 tons and 
1,294,435 ton». The figures in detail are:

Slocan-Kootenay Shipments.

The total shipments from the Kootenay and Boundary dis­
tricts for the week ended Dec. 9th, and year respectively to 
date, were 13,525 tons and 1,424,167 tons. The smelter re-

Bichmond-Eureka . .
Ruth ...................................
Bambler-Cariboo .............
Molly Hughes .................
Knob Hill..................... .
Molly Gibson .................
St. Eugene, milled ....
Queen, milled .................
Granite-Poorman, milled
Nugget, milled ...............
Van Roi, milled .............
Other mines.....................
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Total ........................................ 2,344
Rossland Shipments.

Centre Star ....................................... 3,727
Le Roi No. 2...........
Le Roi.......................
Le Roi No. 2, milled
L X. L.........................
Other mines.............

389
399
300

8

Total ..................................... 4,823
Boundary Shipments.

Mother Lode .................................... 7,590
Jack Pot ........................................... 273
Athelstan ........................................... 178
Unnamed............................................ 907

Other mines....................................................
Total ....................................... 8,948

B. C. Copper Co.’s Receipts.
Greenwood, B.C.

Mother Lode .................................... 7,590
Jack Pot ........................................... 273
Athelstan ........................................... 178
Unnamed............................................ 907
Other mines ..................................................

Totals........................................ 8,948
Consolidated Co.’s Receipts. 

Trail, B.C.
Centre Star ....................................... 3,727
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Le Roi No. 2
Le Roi.................
Richmond-Eureka
St. Eugene, concentrates
Ruth .......................... j
Rambler-Cariboo ..............
I. X. L.................................
Queen..................................
Molly Hughes .................
Knob Hill.......................
Molly Gibson .................
Van Roi ............................
Other mines.....................

Totals........................................ 5,031
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23,727
17,537
12,166

680,949
1,023,614

289,235
23,727
17,537
12,166
61,111

403,776

182,798
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16,730
2,087
6,415
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4,906
1,046
1,528

55,110

300,246

ceipts for the week were 14,424 tons, and for the year
309,957 tons. The figures in detail are:

Boundary Shipments.
Mother Lode .................................... 7,222 296,457
Jack Pot ............................................ 247 23,974
Athelstan ........................................... 115 17,652
Unnamed ............................................ 1,514 13,680
Other mines ....................................... 681,251

Total ....................................... 9,298 1,033,014
Rossland Shipments.

Centre Star....................................... 3,623 186,421
Le Roi No. 2.................................... 226 27,075
Le Roi No. 2, milled ..................... 300 14,700
Le Roi................................................ 525 17,255
Other mines ...................................... 502

Totals ...................................... 4,674 245,953
Slocan-Kootenay Shipments.

Sullivan ....................................... .. 323 16,203
Richmond-Eureka............................. 76 2,163
St. Eugene, milled .......................... 420 25,236
Silver Cup ........................................ 30 472
Ruth ..................................................... 35 560
Emerald .............................................. 39 1,842
Rambler-Cariboo.............................. 61 1,594
Queen, milled .................................... 420 20,270
Granite-Poorman, milled................ 250 12,260
Nugget, milled.................................. 110 5,390
Standard ............................................ 138 529
Society Girl....................................... 34 554
Hope .................................................... 26 642
Knob Hill ......................................... 56 4,962
Van Roi, milled .............................. 800 37,049
Ethel.................................................... 2 7
Sunset.................................................. 12 20
Whitewater ........................................ 21 21
Other mines ...................................... 15,426

Totals ....................................... 2,853 145,200
B. C. Copper Co.’s Receipts.

Greenwood, B.C.
Mother Lode .................................... 7,222 296,457
Jack Pot ............................................ 247 23,974
Athelstan ........................................... 115 17,652
Unnamed ............................................ 1,514 13,680
Other mines................................ 61,111

Totals .................................... 9,098 412,874
Consolidated Co.’s Receipts.

Trail, B.C.
Centre Star ............................ 3,623 186,421
Sullivan ................................. 323 16,203
Le Roi No. 2 .................................... 226 27,075
Le Roi................................................. 525 17,255
Richmond-Eureka.............. 76 2,163
St. Eugene .................. 31 6,446
Silver Cup ......................... 30 472
Ruth ...................................... 35 560
Rambler-Cariboo .. .. 61 1,594
Emerald ........................... 39 1,842
Standard ......................... 138 529
Society Girl ................. 34 554
Hope ............................. 26 642
Queen ........................ 37 697
Knob Hill ................. 56 4,962
Van Roi ............... 31 1,550
Ethel.......................... 2 7


